
 
NAME ADDRESS PHONE FAX EMAIL ZIP CODE 

Alexander, Todd 2121 S. Columbia, Ste 

500 

(918) 744-0201 (918) 747-8820 todd@toddalexanderlaw.com 

 

74114 

Anderson, Lisa 5121 S. Wheeling 

Ave., Ste 200 

(918) 749-1040 landerson@morseandco.com 

 

74105 

*Beair, Kim 5018 E. 68th Street, 

Ste 200 

918-809-6953 kimbeair@outlook.com  

* Cornell, Melissa F. 

Esq 

2504 E. 21st St,  

Ste. A 

(918) 574-8901 (918) 508-2955 Melissa@clftulsa.com 

 

74114 

Dismukes, Ned P.O. Box 1114, 1325 

E. 15th St., Ste 201 

(918) 583-9080 (918) 583-5902 ndismukes@earthlink.net 

 

74101 

Earnhart, Heather 320 S. Boston, Suite 

200 

(918) 594-0400 (918) 594-0505 hearnhart@hallestill.com 

 

74103 

Evans, Heather 5915 E. 109th Place (918) 809-0000 heatherevanslaw@outlook.co

m 

74137 

Fisher, David 1216 E. Kenosha St., 

#285, Broken Arrow 

(918) 891-5860 (539) 444-9729 david@davidcfisher.com 

 

74012 

Folluo, Rick 1437 S. Boulder., Ste 

900 

(918) 289-3850 (918) 584-1129 rfolluo@cox.net 

 

74119 

Frempong, Ann P.O. Box 700844, 

Tulsa, OK 74170 

(918) 282-4465 all.familymediationservices@g

mail.com 

74170 

Gotwals, James R. 525 S. Main, Ste 1130 (918) 599-7088 (918) 599-7153 jim.gotwals@jrgotlaw.com 

 

74104 

Jones, Keith 5801 E. 41St St., Ste 

400 

918-367-8500  Keith@KAJonesLaw.com 74135 

Keiter, Rob 3030 NW Expressway 

Ste 200-311 (OKC) 

(405) 569-3105 (405)882-0079 rob@okcmediator.com 

 

73112 

*Lindsey, Edward G.  1612 S. Denver Ave. (918) 587-0097 (918) 587-3763 edwardlindsey@hotmail.com 

 

74119 

LaCourse, Joel 715 S. Elgin Ave (918) 744-7100 (918) 477-2299 Joel@lacourselaw.com 

 

74120 

McGraw, Lori 5569 S. Lewis Ave (918) 809-7180 (918) 742-8430 lorimcgraw@cox.net 74105 
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Morton, James Craig 1516 S. Boston Ave., 

Ste 116 

(918) 582-0212 (918) 584-2340 jmortonlaw@yahoo.com 

 

74119 

*Replin, Ricki 5200 S. Yale, Ste 200 (918) 492-3481 (918) 492-3074 Rickireplin@att.net 

 

74135 

Sherrill, Jeanie C. 1013 E. 66th Pl. Tulsa (918) 221-4131 Christi.sherill@okstate.edu 74136 

Swenson, Carol L. 1912 W. C Street, 

Jenks 

(918) 481-5898 (918) 488-9855 clswenson@sbcglobal.net 

 

74037 

White, Richard D. 525 S. Main, Ste 800, 

Tulsa, Ok  

(918) 599-7755 rwhite@barberbartz.com 

 
74103 

* Domestic Violence   

Mediator 
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